Alabama Community College System 10f 4
Personnel Listing as of 4/30/2020

Date of Original Full/Part
- . Employment Time

Name Position Title Salary Schedule Salary Rank  Salary Step

Adams, Rachel B Communications Administrator 08/01/2017 AD 15 F
Alexander, Christopher R Dir of Virtual College Program 10/01/2018 EX 0 F
Anthony, Cynthia T Interim VC - Student Success 10/16/2019 EX 0 F
Baker, Jimmy H Chancellor 01/16/2016 EX 0 F
Barnett Jones, Barbara Accounting Clerk 06/01/2018 TE 14 F
Barnette, Michael D Asst. Dir. Career/Tech. Pgms. 04/01/2019 AD 15 F
Beamon, Cynthia W Director of Student Services 06/20/2016 AD 0 F
Becker, Karen M Deputy Chief Information Off. 07/01/2018 EX 0 F
Birchfield, Kelly L Director Org Eff, Research 07/16/2016 AD 10 F
Bonanno, Rick Information Technology Mgr. 09/03/2013 AD 15 F
Bourgeois, Clinton M Media Producer 10/02/2017 AD 8 F
Boutwell, Donna G Director of Compliance 12/01/2016 AD 17 F
Bradsher, James V Sr Information Analyst Fin Aid 02/01/2019 EX 0 F
Brady-Pinkston, Latresha M IT Specialist I 04/04/2016 IT 5 F
Brown, Crystal Board of Trustees Member 04/28/2020 EX 0 F
Brown, Tara L Workforce Grants Manager 08/18/2008 AD 11 F
Calhoun, Sara A Exec. Director of Fiscal Svs. 07/16/2013 EX 0 F
Carter, Temetra L Administrative Asst - PSL 11/16/2017 SU 7 F
Caton, Joshua R CPCE to Ind Prog Analyst 11/01/2019 PR 6 F
Chambers, Kemba Interim Assoc VC - TLA 10/16/2019 EX 0 F
Charles, Olivier Assoc VC Student Success 08/16/2019 EX 0 F
Cheatwood, Christopher L Director Enterprise Reporting 12/02/2019 AD 8 F
Cox, Christopher O Exec Dir - WF Init & Solutions 07/02/2018 EX 0 F
Darkchyld, Azreal M IT Operations Technician 04/11/2016 TE 10 F
Davis, Dorothy ] Receptionist/Operator 10/04/2004 SuU 17 F
Dennis, Julia Marie Compliance Accountant 08/16/2019 PR 10 F
Dubose, Noah M IT Operations Technician 05/02/2016 TE 8 F
Duffield, Devon C WFD Data Analyst 06/17/2019 PR 3 F
Dunn, Terri C South Region Director - AE 04/01/2020 EX 0 F
Dunn, Terri Renea Interim Exec Director AE 10/16/2019 EX 0 F
Edwards, William Graham External and Congress Liaison 12/18/2017 AD 8 F
English, Natalie E Director - CTE 07/24/2017 AD 10 F
Finkelstein, Charlene Bradette Human Resources Generalist 07/01/2015 PR 8 F
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Foshee, Ana R
Frazer, Virginia B
Fricks, Bradley D
Grant Wilson, Yolanda S
Grant, Keiauna N
Griffin, Courtney L
Griggsby, Angelique M
Hails, LaShanda D
Hancock, Clyde H
Harrison, Brian N
Harvey, Albert Clifford
Head, Robin P

Helms, James B
Hibley, Donna

Hilyer, Taylor D
Hodges, Jimmy W
Holland, Tony B
Horton, Ebony S
Hughston, Patricia H
Ingram, Sharon M
Ivery Brown, Samantha O
Jarman, Cheryl
Johnson, Joan P
Johnson, Marilyn B
Johnson, Tina M
Jones, Charles E
Jones, Patricia Nichols
Kelley, Craigory Brock
Kinard, Michael Boone
Kirkland, Kenneth W
Lee, Andrew Zachary
Lewis, Jacquelyn B
Lynn, Jeffrey W

Position Title

Bus Analyst - Finance/AR
Program Asst./Admin. Asst.
Director of Academic Affairs
CTE Edu Program Specialist
Administrative Assistant

RGD Data Analyst

Secretary - ALAMAP

Dir Correctional & PC Ed
Interactive Graphic Designer
Assoc Dir Fin Svcs - Sys Suppt
Building & Property Coord
Payroll and Fiscal Officer

VC for Administative/Fin. Svs.
Legal Assistant

Fin Aid Spec/Vet Affairs Coor
Regional WF Director (North)
Special Asst to VC St. Affairs
Communications Specialist
Exec Dir - WF Init & Solutions
Adult Ed Budget Analyst
Systems Administrator

Fiscal Accountant - Grants
SAA Director

Adult Ed. Accountant

Accts. Pay/Fiscal Officer
Rgnl. Workforce Manager
Instructional Program Officer
Regional WF Director (South)
Exec Dir External Affairs
Director Health Programs
Rgl. External Affairs Liason
Adult Education Accountant
Vice Chancellor Wkforce/Econ

Date of Original
Employment

02/01/2019
11/01/2007
11/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/04/2018
09/16/2019
03/02/2020
10/16/2017
08/01/2017
11/16/2018
04/01/2020
01/07/2002
05/01/2017
12/17/2007
04/18/2016
03/16/2020
10/02/2017
01/02/2019
07/01/2019
11/01/2012
04/06/2016
01/16/2018
07/22/2013
10/01/2002
11/04/1996
10/02/2017
08/01/1985
03/02/2020
11/01/2016
04/01/2019
12/18/2017
03/01/2018
10/03/2016

Salary Schedule
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Mack, Tokrica D
Maltbie, Randy D
Mann, Philip J

May, Barry N
McCartha, Wallace H
Merrill, William A
Minniefield, Kimberly Y
Mitchell Sr, John L
Monnette, Courtney L
Moore, Edward R
Myrick, James D
Nash, Tivoli S.M.
O'Brien, David M
Obiedat, Mohammad S
Ohlson, Vicky L

Owes, Sarah P
Owings, Elizabeth A
Payne, Lawrence Frazier
Payne, Nikita

Phillips, Gilbert K
Price, Susan Y
Rhoads, Laurie D
Rhodes, Erika N

Rice, Rolundus Reymar
Roberts, Wendy L
Robinson, Allaina D
Rollan, Lisa M
Rosebrock, John B
Rousseau, Arthur E
Scales, Naomi J.
Smith, Sacha D

Smith, Sheila P

Smith, Virginia G

Position Title

Administrative Assistant
Technical Architect

CAO AL Center for the Arts
Exec Dir Wkforce/Econ Devl
Logistics Chief

Assoc. Dir. of Financial Svs.
Admin. Support Specialist
Board of Trustee Member
Adult Education Specialist
Staff Aide Assistant

ACCS Commisioner

Dir. of Private School Licens.
Senior Associate Counsel
Exec Dir Reportg & Ent App Sup
Exec Dir - Research, Grants
Administrative Assistant
Project Coord - AL STRONG Init
Rgl. External Affairs Liason
Human Resources Director
Exec Director - ATN

Chief of Staff/VC SDSA
Fiscal Services Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Central Region Director - AE
Adult Education Specialist
Private School Licensure Tech
Grants Coordinator (RGD)
Vice Chancellor - I.T.

Dir. Career Tech. Programs
Education Administrator
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Assistant to the VC ACCS

Date of Original
Employment

10/16/2018
02/01/2019
10/01/2018
02/13/2017
07/27/2000
07/09/2018
04/02/2018
04/28/2020
10/16/2018
01/06/2003
09/17/2012
09/22/2008
02/01/2012
01/02/2019
07/07/2014
01/04/2016
01/16/2019
01/16/2020
11/10/2014
04/28/2020
08/09/2004
09/01/2017
07/05/2017
03/02/2020
02/22/2016
09/01/2015
07/01/2019
03/01/2018
02/16/2016
10/01/2002
06/20/1994
08/16/2018
04/05/1999

Salary Schedule

SU
EX
EX
EX
PR
EX
TE
EX
PR
SuU
PR
AD
EX
EX
EX
SU
PR
AD
AD
EX
EX
PR
PR
EX
PR
PR
PR
EX
AD
PR
SU
SU
PR

Salary Rank
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Spann, Deborah K
Sparks, Christina N
Strickland, Elizabeth A
Swindall, Jamie B
Sylvester, Michelle D
Taylor, Courtney P
Taylor, Laura Y
Taylor, Lela M
Tenison, Ralph Bruce
Thompson, James A
Thompson, Paula D
Thompson, Tammie Y
Thrasher, Lee A
Vrocher, John C
Walters, David V
Ward, Tina M
Weaver, Gary D
Webb, Audrey Woodall
Wilkins, Amanda G
Williams, Joel P
Wolfe, Dana Lynn
Woods, Matthew

Position Title

Bus Analyst - Degree Audit
Webmaster

Analyst I

Database Administrator/Devl
Assoc. Counsel/Cord Legal Aff
Reg Director Workforce/Econ
SAA Program Analyst

Exec. Asst. to the Chancellor
Enterprise Architect

SAA Program Manager
Adult Education Specialist
Office Manager - Fin Services
Network/Phone Administrator
Chief of Safety and Security
St. Director Adult Education
Staff & Logistical Asst
Regional Workforce Director
Project Director - ALAMAP
Litigation Legal Assistant
Regional Extnl Affairs Liaison
Interim State Director Ad E
Board of Trustee Member

Date of Original
Employment

03/18/2019
01/02/2019
08/16/2018
07/05/2017
07/25/2005
11/01/2018
03/16/2015
11/23/2015
09/17/2018
09/19/2016
04/18/2005
08/16/2019
10/01/2018
10/01/2015
07/07/2014
08/01/2018
09/01/2017
01/16/2020
11/10/2014
07/02/2018
10/16/2019
04/28/2020

Salary Schedule
IT
PR
PR
PR
EX
AD
PR
PR
EX
AD
PR
AD
IT
EX
EX
Su
EX
AD
AD
AD
EX
EX

Salary Rank
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